Diane Parkinson

Will Roper
Debbie Allan

Mike Hogg

Carrie Barnett

n Treadwell
Bek Wooloff
Cameron Rhodes

Cam Neal

Nick Chamberlain

Ashton Babbott

Nicola Thornhill
Natash nkovich

Kathryn Jackson

Sophia Gmuer

Simon Small

Alison Wood
Matt Hornby

Windy White
Sarah McAloon

Jess Baskett

Senior Management

Principal
Deputy Principal
Deputy Principal

Deputy Principal

Kowhai Whanau

Room 1
Room 2
Room 3
Room 4

Room 5, Whanau Leader

Miro Whanau

Room 6
Room 7
Room 8

Room 9, Whanau Leader

Nikau Whanau

Room 10, Whanau Leader
Room 11
Room 12
Room 13,

Room 14

Pohutukawa Whanau

Room 15
Room 16, Whanau Leader

Room 17


mailto:mailbox@bbi.school.nz
mailto:william@bbi.school.nz
mailto:debbiea@bbi.school.nz
mailto:mike@bbi.school.nz
mailto:carrie@bbi.school.nz
mailto:jan@bbi.school.nz
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mailto:cameronr@bbi.school.nz
mailto:cameron@bbi.school.nz
mailto:nick@bbi.school.nz
mailto:ashton@bbi.school.nz
mailto:nicolaj@bbi.school.nz
mailto:natasha@bbi.school.nz
mailto:kathrynj@bbi.school.nz
mailto:sophia@bbi.school.nz
mailto:simon@bbi.school.nz
mailto:alison@bbi.school.nz
mailto:matt@bbi.school.nz
mailto:windy@bbi.school.nz
mailto:sarah@bbi.school.nz
mailto:jess@bbi.school.nz

Mark Hudson

Gigi Milea
Kelli Fowke

Ben Hirschfeld

Stacey Cleary

David Ashby

Sarah Beckhaus

Anne Burgess

Riekus Nortje

Matt Aukett
Sheridan Bell

Nic Swensen

Stacey Knowles

Brett Nugent
Kathryn Taylor
Ange Stanisich
Jacqui Carr

Regan Smith

Grace Brown

Alice Lee

Room 18

Rimu Whanau
Room 19
Room 20
Room 21

Room 22

Totara Whanau

Room 23

Room 24

Room 25 Whanau Leader

Room 26

Harakeke Whanau

Room 27

Room 28

Room 29 Whanau Leader

Room 30

Specialist Teachers

Media, Specialist Leader

Science
Visual Arts

Design

Hard Materials

Food Technology

Music


mailto:mark@bbi.school.nz
mailto:gigi@bbi.school.nz
mailto:kelli@bbi.school.nz
mailto:ben@bbi.school.nz
mailto:staceyc@bbi.school.nz
mailto:david@bbi.school.nz
mailto:sarah@bbi.school.nz
mailto:anne@bbi.school.nz
mailto:riekus@bbi.school.nz
mailto:matta@bbi.school.nz
mailto:sheridan@bbi.school.nz
mailto:nic@bbi.school.nz
mailto:stacey@bbi.school.nz
mailto:brett@bbi.school.nz
mailto:kathrynt@bbi.school.nz
mailto:ange@bbi.school.nz
mailto:jacqui@bbi.school.nz
mailto:regan@bbi.school.nz
mailto:grace@bbi.school.nz
mailto:alice@bbi.school.nz

Amanda Chapman

Anita Leeuw
Hannah Weniz

Mandy Attard

Juliann Te Young

Weimeng Woo
Jayne Catford
Nicky Stewart
Lynette Dimond

Traci Burke
Serena Griffiths

Chris van Niekerk

Changa Kodi

Support Staff

Director of P.E & Sport
PYP Coordinator
Specialist

Mathematics Lead Teacher
ESOL Teacher

ESOL Teacher

Teacher Aide

Principal’'s Secretary / Executive Officer
Office Secretary

School Secretary

Library Manager

Property Manager

Resourcing/Support
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mailto:mandy@bbi.school.nz
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mailto:serena@bbi.school.nz
mailto:chrisv@bbi.school.nz
mailto:changa@bbi.school.nz

